RADIOACTIVE Tracking # _____________________________
 2025 DG Checklist Date _____________________________
The continued offering of non-compliant dangerous goods packages may result in the embargo of your dangerous goods shipments by FedEx.
DIRECTIONS: Mark the appropriate box for each item to indicate if the shipment complies with the requirement. Check all sides of the package, as applicable.
© 2025 FedEx. All rights reserved Page 1 of 2 EFFECTIVE: 01/01/25 REVISION: 01/01/25
1. Package in good condition and free of leakage, odor, or
external damage. [5.0.2.4.1; 9.1.3.1 (i)]
2. Package not offered as Radioactive Material Excepted

radioactive category labels (i.e. I White, II Yellow, or III
Yellow) on opposite sides. [10.7.4.3.1]
60. Identification mark contains type code “AF”, “B(U)F”,
B(M)F”, “CF”, or “IF”. [10.7.1.3.7]
PACKAGES CONTAINING DRY ICE
61. Dry Ice markings, labeling, and documentation
requirements met. [PI 954; 7.1.4.1 (d); 8.2.4]
GENERAL
62. Complies with all other applicable State and Operator
variations. [2.8]
63. 023 air waybill: Correct statements, as appropriate, in
Handling Information box. [8.2.1]
64. “RQ” is indicated before or after basic description on
declaration when marked on the package (e.g. RQ,
UN2915, Radioactive Material, Type A Package, 7 or
UN2915, Radioactive Material Type A Package, 7, RQ).
“RQ” is marked on package when on declaration. [USG-04]
65. Shipment complies with special provisions.[4.2, column
M]
If there are any discrepancies indicated, your shipment cannot be
transported by FedEx. In the U.S., this shipment is returned to the Shipper
using DOT-SP 14691. In the U.S., call 1.800.GoFedEx and press “81” then
“4” for assistance. For non-U.S. locations, please contact your local
Customer Service representative.
Printed or other static representations of this document are considered
uncontrolled and for reference only.
 ACCEPTED         REJECTED
For ACCEPTED shipments, ensure the automation/ASTRA label indicates
the appropriate handling code (ADG, IDG, ICE). If the handling code is
missing or incorrect, perform a Revenue Exception (REX) scan and relabel
the shipment(s).
 I have confirmed the handling code is correct.
Inspected By: ______________________________________________
Employee #: _______________________________________________
Shipper Contact Name:  _____________________________________
Shipper Contact Phone: _____________________________________
N/A N Y
N/A N Y
N/A N Y
N Y
N Y
N/A N Y
N/A N Y
N/A N Y
N/A N Y
N/A N Y
N/A
N Y
N Y
N/A N Y
N Y
N/A N Y
N/A
N/A N Y
N/A
N/A N Y
N Y
N Y
N/A N Y
N/A N Y
N/A
N Y
N Y
N/A N Y
N/A N Y
N/A N Y